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World Championship Classification 30

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT POR AME SPA FRA CAT ITA NED GER GBR AUT ARA RSM KAZ INA JPN AUS THA MAL VAL

ALONSO David COL 179 25 13 25 5 25 25 25 11 251

ORTOLA Ivan SPA 121 7 16 - 16 11 20 10 25 162 58 58

HOLGADO Daniel SPA 120 20 25 20 9 20 10 2 5 93 59 1

VEIJER Collin NED 115 11 10 - 25 16 13 20 20 04 64 5

MUÑOZ David SPA 84 0 7 11 20 - 11 11 16 85 95 31

YAMANAKA Ryusei JPN 72 - - 13 13 9 5 16 6 106 107 12

FERNANDEZ Adrian SPA 67 - 6 5 10 10 6 8 9 137 112 5

PIQUERAS Angel SPA 60 4 - 16 6 6 4 5 8 118 119 7

RUEDA Jose Antonio SPA 58 - 20 - - 8 16 1 13 -9 121 2

KELSO Joel AUS 55 8 11 9 11 3 - 4 4 510 124 3

FURUSATO Taiyo JPN 54 16 0 - 0 2 - 13 3 2011 125 1

ROULSTONE Jacob AUS 44 6 5 8 4 4 8 7 2 -12 135 10

NEPA Stefano ITA 40 10 9 0 7 0 3 - 7 413 139 4

ESTEBAN Joel SPA 38 5 8 7 - 13 2 0 1 214 141 2

SUZUKI Tatsuki JPN 38 9 4 10 0 7 1 - - 715 141 0

LUNETTA Luca ITA 34 1 0 0 0 5 9 9 10 -16 145 4

ROSSI Riccardo ITA 16 13 - 0 0 - - 3 0 017 163 18

CARRARO Nicola ITA 15 2 1 4 8 0 0 0 0 018 164 1

BERTELLE Matteo ITA 15 - - 6 2 - 0 6 0 119 164 0

FARIOLI Filippo ITA 14 - 0 1 3 - 7 0 0 320 165 1

OGDEN Scott GBR 11 3 2 - 0 - 0 0 0 621 168 3

ZURUTUZA Xabi SPA 3 - - 3 0 0 0 - 0 022 176 8
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